
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

DOHRN RICHARD/COLLEEN
3915  ST PHILIP DR
MEMPHIS, TN 38138

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

614.00

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

37517  HWY 26  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

075               
942
5.59
509220000300

PROP CLASS:641
1014

4316

35.31COMM COLLEGE
6.98NW ESD

LO
200.05
23.59SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 265.93
56.38HAMLET RFPD
2.424H & EXT SVC

69.34CLATSOP CO
6.19UNION HEALTH

42.09SUNSET PARK
5.70PORT ASTORIA

26.11CO RURAL LAW
7.35SUNSET TRANS

46.15ROAD DIST #1

Government Total 261.73
18.00FIRE PATROL
38.00FIRE PATROL SUR
5.37PORT ASTORIA

11.76SCHOOL 10
13.21UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 86.34

Total 2005 Tax 614.00

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1014 4316

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

204.67
401.15
595.58
18.42

595.58 401.15 204.67

45,358

45,358
70,357
96,886

45,358
45,358

45,358
70,357
96,886

45,358
45,358


